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Precincts. c
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East Dalles
Bigelow
Trt-vit- t.

West D.illes
Falls
East Hood River
Weet Hood River
Baldwin :

Mosier
Columbia ........

,LWCrmte8 ......
Ntmsene .........
Dnfnr ...
Eight Mile
Kinanlnv
Tyifh Valley
Waniic.
Oak Grove . ......
Ramsey .

Bakeovi--n

Antelope

Total .

Tabulated statement of Election Returns for Wasco County.
Congressman. Representatives.

137
102
106
131
38
42
27
12

19
14
41
4(i

29
38'
65
34
36

7
23

115
73
58
6!)
76
32

135
20
13
21
19
21
44
27
22
33
17
32
29
13
77

31
42
33l
18

4
10
29'

3
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NOT A SICK DAY

For Over Thirty Years!
RESULT OF USING

t

AYER'SPILLS
"Ayer's Cathartic Pills for over thlrt

years have kept good health,
never having had a sick day all that
time. Before I was twenty 1 suffered
almost continually as a result con-
stipation from dyspepsia, headaches,
neuralgia, or lroils and other eruptive
diseases. When I became convinced

14

27
49

3l

me in
in

of

T'i y

that nine-tentl- is of my troubles were
caused by constipation, I began the use
of Ayer's Pills, with the most satisfac-
tory results, never having a single
attack that did not readily yield to this
Temedy. My wife, who had been an
invalid for years, also began to use
Ayer's Pills, aud her health was quickly
zestored. With my children I had no-

ticed that nearly all their ailments
preceded by constipation, and I soon
had the pleasure of knowing that with
children as with parents, Ayer's Pills,
If taken in season, avert all danger of
Bickness." H. "Wkttstkin, Byron, 111.

AVER'S FILLS
Highest Honors at World's Fair.
Ayer's Sarsaparilla Strengthens the System.

Tbe Circuit.

1

2
4

Walla Walla Journal.
The Union cannot say that Bond

Brothers' circus was the best that ever
showed in this city, but it can say con-

sistently that the performance was clean
and creditable. The price of admission
was not as high as .the usual circus
charge, but theentertaiument was in ad-

vance of many of the aggregations that
have for their price of admission twice
that charged by Bond Bros. All of the
ring work and aerial performances were
up to the usual standard and the' dan-
gerous and difficult feats of the LaRolle
brothers was something that is rarely, if
ever, excelled under a circus tent. Prof.
McLaughlin's group of trained horses is
a study for the ablest critic, and the fact
that a number of these animals were at
one time a part
shows is enough
claim that they
acta of a similar

St

of the great Bam una
to give credence to a
are superior to other
character. LaWande

exhibits similar work to that of his emi-

nent father, who has a world-wid- e repu-
tation as a horseback rider, and Mr.
James Burchard'e movement as a con-

tortionist deserves a special mention.
The fhow is under the supervision of
gentlemanly managers, which is always
a pleasure to visitors.

Ituoklen's arnica salve.
The best salve in the worid for cuts,

bruisos, sores, ulcers, salt rheum, fevei
sores, tetter, chapped hands, chilblains;
corns, and all skin eruptions, and posi-tive- lv

cures piles, or no pay required
It is guaranteed to give perfect satisfac-
tion, or unoneV refunded. Price 26 cents
per box. sale Dy Blakeley and
Houghton, drnggiats.

The Baldwin opera bouse, now in good
order, will be rented at one half former
rates, until further notice. Address

my30,3t J. C B., P. O. Box 211'
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PERSONAL MENTION..

M

Mr. D. C. Herrin yesterday for
San Francisco. He will be a been t about

weeks.
Mrs. Maggie Wilkerson of Portland is

in the citv, the guest of sister, Mrs.
G. C. Bla'keley.

Mrs. Stacy Shown and little daughter,
Alice, of Seattle are visiting ber parents,
Mr. and Mrs. Wm. Floyd.

Mrs. N. Whealdon leaves tomorrow
for Salem and points in Benton and
Liun counties yqr month's abeence
among relatives' antkfriends.

Hon. John Summervi'ile of Hay Creek
paid this office a pleasant today. Mr.
Summerville leaves for Portland this
afternoon and will return with his
daughter, Mrs. Mitchell and son John,
who will graduate from Portland

ademy, and both will spend the
at Mr. bummerville s farm.

41

a'

McCorkle of Tyeh Valley, takes the

173
135
131
191

train tonight for Peoria, III., on a visit
to relatives after an absence of forty-fou- r
years. Mr. McCorkle is an resident
of Tygh Valley well kuown through-
out 'the country. His many friends
wish him greatest pleasure possible
ia his eastern trip.

The Evangelists' Farewell.

The memories that cluster around the
farewells of and tried friends seemed
to be expressed in words and songs
of the evangeliste, Carpenter and Wal-
lace, last evening, vho came to our city

ten days since.
A goodly number present at this

last service, and it was a very solemn
occasion. At times both gentlemen

nearly overcome with feelings
that oppressed them. The solos of Mr.
Wallace especially impressive, and
when he sang last farewell pat
remained unmoved. The solemnity of

occasion was intensified to those
who had learned in last days to
esteem these men and love for
whom they labor.

Mr. Carpenter's text was taken from
Isaaih liii:l, "Who hath believed our
report? and to whom is arm of

earnest as he told his audience that they
had done their duty in telling them

48

truth, and now it rested with them to
decide.. In giving last invitation he
said it might be last time he should
meet them this side of eternity, and a9

choir sang ''Just As I Am" he urged
all who wished to take start for a
heavenly home to rise. Quite a large
number responded to this last invitation.
When Mr. Carpenter made closing
prayer he remembered these and all
others who had felt constrained, but had
not risen. Then he prayed for
choir, pastors, Christian workers, ushers
and who had taken part in these
services. Tbe exercises closed with the
doxology.

Many remained after the exercises
good bve to evangelists.

Awarded
Highest Honors World's Fair,

Gold Medal, Midwinter Fair.
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Most Perfect Made.
40 Years the Standard.
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H Don compare Battle Ax1
with low grade tobaccos- - compare g

1 "Battle Ax with the best on 1
the market, and you will find you g

H get for 10 cents almost twice as g
1 much "Battle Ax" as you do of 1
g other high grade brands. g
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"Sw
-- EST with tt. Blackwell's Genuine Bull

D Durham is In class by ltseir. You una
coupon Inside each two ounce bag--, two

pons Inside four ounce bog of

BSackwelPs
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Smoking Tobacco

RnvAhftffnf this celebrated tobacco and coupon.
Which, glvea aUs tof valuable presenta and to get them.
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RUPERT & GABEL,
Wholesale and retail manufacturers and dealers in

Harness, Saddles, Bridles. Collars,
TENTS and WAGON COVERS.

REPAIRING rROMPTLY DOSE. .
Adjoining E. J. Collins & Co.'a store.
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EAST and SOUTH via

The Shasta Route

Southern Pacific Comp'y.
Tra'ng leave and due to arrive at Portland.

P.M.

A. M

Dally
except

Bundayi.

4:00 P. M.
7:30 A.

P.M

FROM JUKI 23, 1895.

f OVERLAND EX-- 1

I prebB, 6alem, Rose--
I burgf, Ahbland, Sac- - I

j rameitto, Ogden.Kan !

Frunelseo, Mojave, (
Ixw Angeles, El Faeo, i

I orltana and I

I East ... .1-
Koseburg and way tta- -

tlons

261

New

Via woodburn fori
MtAiiRel,
West Sclo. Brcwn- -
ville, Springfield and
Natrou i 1

Salem and way Btatlons
juorvauis ana way
I stations
IMcMlunvilie and

way station a

79
69
66
82
24
29
36
15
22
20!
20
47
53
28
35
19
36
26
36

4
23

188
152
14i
134

81
71

186
22
39
37

ON

151

23
32

22
45!
37
39
23
42

105

THE

4:45

J1454' 7751267

8:10 A.

4:40 P.

except
Sundays.

10.00 A.M.
t 6:20 P.M.

t 8:25P.M.

Dally. f Daily, except punday.

DINING CARS OGDES ROUTE.

46
9

23
51
45
10
22

2

14761 1297)

PDU.MAN BDFFET SLEEPERS
AND SECOND-CLA- SS SLEEPING CAR8

Attached to all Through Trains.

Through Ticket Oilier, 134 Third street, where
through tickets to points in the Eastern
Bt-te-s, Canada and fcurope be obtained at
lowest rates from

J. B. KIRKLANP, Ticket Agent
All above trains arrive at and depart irom

Grand Central Station, Fifth and I streets.

YAMHILL DIVISION.
Patsenger Depot, foot of Jedcreon street.

Leave for OSWEGO, week days, at 6:00, 7:20,
10:15 a. m., 12:15, 1:55, 5:15,6:30 p. m., 8:00 p. m.,

11:30 p. in. on baturriay only.'
Arrive at Portland, 7:10, 8:30, 11;2 a. m., 1:30,

4:15,6:20,7:40,9:05 p.m.
lave for Sheridan, week days, at 4:30 p.m.

Arrive at Portland, 9:30 a. m '
Leave for AIRLIE on Monday, Wednesday and

Fri av at 9:40 a. m. Arrive at Portland, Tues-da-

Thursday and Saturday at 3:05 p. m.
Sunday trains for USWEGO leave at 7:30, 0:00,

11:00 a. m., 12:40, 2:00, 3:30. 5:30, 6:50 p.m.
Artive at PortUnd at 12:35,8:40, a. m

12:15,1:50,3:15,4:45,6:30,7:55 p.m.
R. KOEHLER, E. P. KORERS,

Manager. Asst. G. F. Je

DOORS,

WINDOWS,
SHINGLES,

FIRE BRICK,

FIRE CLAY,

LIME, CEMENT,
Window-Glas-s and
Picture Moulding".

JE31. G-- Xj UsT UsT.

J. 8. BCHEKK,
President.

Silverton,

IB

THE

J. M. PTTKBSOir.
Cashier.

first Rational Batik.
DALLES. - O

41
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A General Banking Business transacted.
Deposits received, subject to Sight

Draft or Check.
Collections made and proceeds promptly

remitted on day of collection.
Sight and Telegraphic Exchange sold on

New York, San Francisco an'
land.

DIRECTORS.
D. P. Thompson. Jno. S. Schbhck.
Ed. M. Williams, Gko. A. IaxBa.

H. M. Bkall.

T. A. Van Norden, the watchmaker
and jeweier, can be found in his new
quarters, opposite A. M. Williams' store.
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Cars

Cars

Cars
ST. PAUL.
MINNEAPOLIS
BULTJTH --

MlUiO
GRAND FOBF

'CROOKSIOS
WINNIPEG

BUTTE

Thiroagfe Tickets
T

CHICAGO
WASHINGTON
PRlI.ArtKI.PHI

YORK
BOSTON AND AIL
POINTS EAST and SOUTH

146

156

125

769 273 93l 453 625 499

10:30

Pass. Agt.

For information, time cards, maps aud tickota,
cal on or write to

W. C. ALL AW AY. Agent,
The Dalles, Oregon

A. L. CHARLTON. Asst. G. P. A.,
255, Morrison Cor. Third, Portland, Oregon

ERST!GIVES THE

Choice of Transcontinental Routes

Spokane
Minneapolis
St.

Sleeping

Dining

Sleeping

--VIA-

Denver
Omaha

Kansas City

Low Rates to all Eastern Cities.

OCEAN STKAMKKa Leara Fortlaad
Ererr F1t Day for

SAN" FRANCISCO, CAL.

For fall detail call on O. E. 4 Cn.'a Agent
The Dalles, or address

W, H. HUKLBUE.T, Gen. Pass. Agt
Portland, Oregon

New Schedule.
Effective TneBday, April 7th, the fol-

lowing will be tbe new schedule:
Train No. 1 arrives at The Dalles 4 .50

a. m., and leaves 4:55 a. m.
Train No. 2 arrives at Tbe Dalles 10 :40"

p. m., and leaves 10:45 p. m.
Train No. 8 arrives at The Dalles 12:05

p. m., and west-boun- d traiu No. 7 leaves
at 2:30 p. m.

Train 23 and 24 will carry passengers
between The Dalles and Umatilla, leav-
ing The Dalles at 1 p. m. daily and ar-
riving at The Dalles 1 p. m. daily, con-
necting with train Nor. 8 and 7 from
PnrtlanH. E. E. L.YTLB.

.agent..
Mob)I Money! Moneyl

To pay Wasco county warrants regis-
tered prior to July 3, 1892. Interest
ceases after May 15, 1896.

- Wm. Micbell,
myl8-t- t County Treas.


